
 

2020-2021 Winners

2021-2022 Theme "I Will Change the World By..."



Congratulations to all our participants in this year’s 2020-2021 National PTA REFLECTIONS
Program!  The children created and displayed many original, imaginative, and outstanding
interpretations of this year’s theme “I Matter Because...”.

 
Behind the scenes are many dedicated parents, teachers, community partners, and PTA
leaders that have helped to make this wonderful opportunity possible for our children.  We
are grateful to all of the volunteers for unselfishly giving of their time and talents and
continued support of this program.

 
This year, thousands of students participated in submitting entries to their local units.  The
entries that we received at the state level were truly outstanding. All of the children who
participated are to be congratulated for their handiwork in Literature, Music Composition,
Photography, Visual Arts, Film/Video Production and Dance Choreography.  

 
Judges this year were from various professions across the state. Some were from
professional associations in their field of expertise, artists, teachers, and professors in the
arts. We thank them for their time, talent, and support of the arts on behalf of the children
of Ohio PTA. 

 
We are excited to announce the 2021-2022 National PTA Reflections theme of “I Will
Change the World by…”. It is never too early to begin working on your creative ideas for
next year’s theme. We look forward to next year and continuing to foster the love of the
arts for all the children throughout the state of Ohio. 

 
 Thank you to all who were creative and patient in finding ways to make this program a
success in all your schools. We truly appreciate all your hard work and know this was a very
challenging year.

Congratulations to all our Ohio PTA Reflection Winners, we are so proud of you!
 

Gerri Beres
Director, Family School Partnership
Ohio PTA



Dance Choreography

Name District PTA
Primary:Preschool-Grade 2

Kendall Millirons
Adrianna Skrout
Zadie Lovegrove
Eliza Gebhardt
Anika Rao
Dhriti Sri Kathyayani Subba

Intermediate: Grades 3-5
Melina Lee
Capri Burky
Madelynn Fine
Aubrie Everett
Emma Combs
Madelyn Estridge

Middle: Grades 6-8
Riley Zahorchak
Lauren DiSalvo
Zoe Kuzio
Lily Siemen

High School: Grades 9-12

Madeline Cordray

13
17
10
6
12
12

7
10
12
17
10
12

12
13
10
12

13

Riverview Elementary 
Ridge Elementary 
BluffsviewElementary
Oakdale Elementary
Falls-Lenox/ECC Primary 
Big Creek Elementary

Troy Intermediate
Alcott Elementary
Grindstone Elementary
Orchard Hollow Elementary 
Emerson Elementary
Westerly Elementary

Olmsted Falls Middle
Revere Middle
Colonial Hills Elementary
Orchard Middle

Revere High School

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence



Film Production

Name District PTA

Primary:Preschool-Grade 2
Neha Kulkarni
Kevin Nather
John Roesch

Intermediate: Grades 3-5
Emerson Elementary
Granby Elementary
Worthington Estates Elementar
Westerly Elementary
Westerly Elementary

Middle: Grades 6-8
August Malemud
Kesha Patel
Emmy Beesley
Clare Gareau
Amara Young
Vincent Klima

High School: Grades 9-12

12
12
17

10
10
10
12
12

12
13
13
12
10
17

12
12
6
12
12
12

Falls-Lenox/ECC Primary
Valley Vista Elementary
Bellflower Elementary

Anna McCracken
Reese Petrie
Sitar Rammohan
Oona Louis
Jack Carney

Orchard Middle
Revere Middle
Revere Middle
Olmsted Falls Middle
Hayes Intermediate
Shore Middle

Berea-Midpark High School
Berea-Midpark High School
Finneytown Secondary
Berea-Midpark High School
Berea-Midpark High School
Berea-Midpark High School

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Kaya Dove
Michelle Dranuski
Ava Weaver
Ava Delgado
Heaven Santiago
Phoenix Boyer



Literature
Name District PTA

Primary:Preschool-Grade 2
Anthony Cinotti
Jackson Varga
Navaya Lipford (Yams)
Beckett Miller
Noah Combs
Vihana Bharadwaj

Intermediate: Grades 3-5
Luke Shumaker
Fraser Hartnell
Cohen Miller
Daylon Hall
Parker Miller
Violet Rumburg

Middle: Grades 6-8
Grace Rodstrom
Christen Fessler
Kelly Baird
Madeline Niskanen
Ava Wildenmann
Markeya Walker

High School: Grades 9-12
Erin Ptacek
Amy Pilgrim
Ella Tenerowicz
Alexandria Russel
Aubrey Weaver
Sylvie Ballou

13
13
13
13
10
7

10
10
13
10
13
13

11
11
12
11
6
11

10
6
13
10
6
6

Fishcreek Elementary
Highland Elementary
Arrowhead Primary
Riverview Elementary
McVay Elementary
Westview Elementary

Galloway Ridge Intermediate
McVay Elementary
Lakeview Intermediate
Darby Woods Elementary
Woodland Elementary
Highland Elementary 

Heritage Middle
Finneytown Secondary
Copley-Fairlawn Middle
Worthington Estate Elementary
Rapid Run Middle
Finneytown Secondary

Lakewood High School
Lakewood High School
Bay High Senior
Lakewood High School
Finneytown Secondary
Lakewood High School

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention



Music Composition

Name District PTA

Primary:Preschool-Grade 2
Noah Combs

Intermediate: Grades 3-5

Lillian Johnson
Catherine Riepenhoff
Kelly Rhea
Henry Miller 
Nathan Miller

Middle: Grades 6-8
Asher Vath
James Perry
Christopher Boyes

High School: Grades 9-12
Elijah Thacker
Aubrey Weaver

10

13
10
12
12

6
13
10

6
6

McVay Elementary

Herberich Elementary
Evening Street Elementary
Westerly Elementary
Orange Elementary and Middle

Bridgetown Middle
Revere Middle
Norton Middle

Colerain Senior High School
Finneytown Secondary

Award of Excellence

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement



Photography
Name District PTA

Primary:Preschool-Grade 2
Samantha Stapleten
Melanie Newberry
Vivian Lewis
Olivia Suter
Paige Hurwitz
Liliana Ceresa

Intermediate: Grades 3-5
Halle Lamb
Clare McNulty
Evan Garvas
Mia Tutskey
Melina Lee
Addison Carline Milos

Middle: Grades 6-8
Kylie Sheehan
Clara Hocevar
Tarisa Schindler
Adelyn Lee
Cydney Feinberg
Gabriella Quigley

High School: Grades 9-12
Aubrey Weaver
Brooklyn Zupancic
Lindsey Rhoten
Olivia Messina
Julia Grandon
Benjamin Tellez

10
12
13
12
12
10

12
12
12
12
7
12

17
13
13
7
12
17

6
17
17
12
13
12

Mark Twain Elementary
Parkside Elementary
Woodland Elementary 
Forest Elementary
Orange Elementary and Middle
Robert Frost Elementary

Grindstone Elementary
Westerly Elementary
Valley Vista Elementary
Orange Elementary and Middle
Troy Intermediate
Westerly Elementary

Shore Middle
Revere Middle
Kimpton Middle
Learwood Junior High
Orange Elementary and Middle
Shore Middle

Finneytown Secondary
Mentor High School
Mentor High School
Solon High School
Revere High School 
Westlake High School

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention



Visual Art

Name District PTA

Primary:Preschool-Grade 2
Asher Hong
Abigale Powers
Kayla McCann
Ellie Klingel
Audrey Jansky
Moksha Valluru

Intermediate: Grades 3-5
Cora Young
Madeline Jansky
Vivienne Joyce
London Anderson
Nora French
Lily Sigg

Middle: Grades 6-8
Madilyn Niehaus
Tahira Abdallah
Isabelle McClung
Yimo (CiCi) Cao
Keegan Gehri
Sienna Cervenka

High School: Grades 9-12
Grace Hildebrandt
Nikolina Gelic
Lila Wright
Aria Wei
Paige Stanek
Bailey Rohrs

7
10
12
10
17
10

10
17
12
10
12
13

13
10
12
12
12
12

11
17
11
12
17
11

Eastview Elementary
Alton Hall Elementary
Normandy Elementary
Brookside Elementary
Sterling Morton Elementary
Worthington Estates Elementary

Darbydale Elementary
Sterling Morton Elementary
Westerly Elementary
Evening Street Elementary
Bay Middle School
George G Dodge Intermediate

Copley-Fairlawn Middle
Norton Middle
Solon Middle
Orange Elementary and Middle
Berea Midpark Middle
North Royalton Middle

Lakewood High School
Mentor High School
Lakewood High School 
Solon High School 
Mentor High School
Lakewood High School

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention



Special Artist

Name District PTA

Photography

Visual Art

Athen Oakes

Athen Oakes
Heriberto Rebollar
Ezekiel Williams
Khalid Farah
Roman Crider
Cameron Estep

Film

Avery Richards
Athen Oakes
Boston McGuire
Boston McGuire
Wyatt Flickinger

10
10
10
10
10
10

12
10
10
10
10

10

Cherrington Elementary
West Franklin Elementary
South-Western Preschool
West Franklin Elementary
West Franklin Elementary
West Franklin Elementary

Westlake Elementary
Cherrington Elementary
South-Western Preschool
South-Western Preschool
South-Western Preschool

Cherrington Elementary

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence
Award of Outstanding Achievement
Award of Merit
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Award of Excellence


